
@@) GE CEE VENTURES LIMITED 

GEECEE 

209-210, Arcadia, 195, Nariman Point, Mumbai - 400 021. India 
Phone : 91-22-6670 8600 • Fax : 91-22-6670 8650 
E-mail: gcvl@gcvl.in • Website : www.geeceeventures.com I CIN-L24249MH1984PLC032170 

25th May, 2018 

To 

The Listing and Compliance 
Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd. 
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 
Dalal Street 
Mumbai - 400 001 

Fax No. 91-22-22722039/41/ 61 
Email: corp.relations@bseindia.com 
BSE-Scrip Code: 532764 

Dear Sirs, 

To 
The Listing Department 
The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd 
"Exchange Plaza" 
Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (E), Mumbai - 400 051 
Fax No. 91-22-26598237 /38 
cmlist@nse.co.in cmtrade@nse.co.in 
NSE: GEECEE 

Sub: GeeCee Ventures Limited - Audited Financial Results published on 23rd May. 2018 in Business 
Standard and Navshakti 

Kindly be informed that the Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and year ended 

March 31, 2018 were published today i.e. on May 25, 2018 in newspapers, Business Standard and 
Navshakti. 

A print layout copy of the same in enclosed. 

Kindly take the same on your records. 

Yours faithfully, 
For GeeCee Ventures Limited 

nti Kanojia 
mpany Secretary 
cl: 



.ulation 47 
1ons, 2015 
tednesday, 
-i, G Block, 
i Financial 
7. 
!!'Trading, 
I directors 

,,. 23rd May, 
results to 

npany at 
1iuQm. 

lehalfof 
LIMITED 

SD/· 
Wllekar 

.Uo:>"eaetary 

UO!l 

e~ 

seJ 
puj 

I 
~u1) , Petro 
0

:>0'9'1feror 
I ' rivate 
i--iective 

·!O' 
rlsAct, 
-.3.nies 

1ses, 

\ ud 

Jo:: 

~re by 
ywill 
Saki 

la , at 

1nder 
geat 

_ Saki 
ndia. 

:li
orby 

the 
l ihar 
n 48 
nthe 

~ting , 
Bdi· 
.hart 
\ ing 

MuMeA1 1 FR10AY, 2s MAY 201s Business Standard 
~----------. 

G@ GEECEE VENTURES LIMITED 
G E ECEE CIN: L24249MH1984PLC032170 

Regd. Office: 209-210, Arcadia Building, 2nd Floor, 195, Nariman point, Mumbai- 400 021 . Tel. 91-22-6670 8600. 
Fax No. 91-22-66708650; Emall: geecee.investor@gcvl.inWebsite:www.geeceeventures.com 

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE/ CONSOLIDATED AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS 
FOR THE QUARTER AND YEAR ENDED 31ST MARCH. 2018 

PARTICULARS 

Total incom from operations (net) 

Net Profit for the period (before Tax, 
Exceptional ;ind/or Extraordinary items) 

Net Profit for ·he period before tax 
(after Exceptrnnal and/or Extraordinary items) 

Net Profit for he period after tax 
(after Except•, >nal and/or Extraordinary items) 

Total ComprP ensive Income for the period 
Equity Share ~apital 

Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) 
as shown in trie Audited Balance Sheet of 
the previous 1ear 

Earnings Per' '1are (of Rs. 10/- each) 
(for continuing and discontinued operations) 

-Before Extra Ordinary items 
1. Basic: 
2. Diluted: 

Earnings Per :;,hare (of Rs. 10/- each) (for 
continuing and 1iscontinued operations) 
-After Extra- 0-clinary items 

1. Basic: 

2. Diluted: 

Notes: 

Querter ended 
3lat Men:b, 

2018 

(Unaudited) 

8029.28 
1218.19 

1218.19 

1261 .98 

1162.12 
2172.65 

5.81 
5.81 

5.81 

5.81 

STANDA1.0NE 

Qurter ended 
31stMen:h, 

2017 

(Un811dlted) 

3513.89 
1298.76 

1298.76 

1118.47 

1391 .64 

2172.65 

5.15 
5.15 

5.15 

5.15 

Y•rended 
31stMMCll, 

2018 

(Audited) 

18561 .29 
3102.44 

3102.44 

3008.12 

3381 .56 

2172.65 

13.85 
13.85 

13.85 

13.85 

(Rs. In Lacs, except per share data) 

Tur ended 
31st MalCll, 

2017 

(Audited) 

9707.36 

3246.60 

3246.60 

2916.66 

3365.61 

2172.65 

13.42 
13.42 

13.42 

13.42 

CONSOLIDATED ,_endM 
31st Men:ll, 

2018 

(Audited) 

20199.88 
3023.11 

3023.11 

3080.56 

3448.52 

2172.65 

14.18 
14.18 

,_endM 
3lltMenlt, 

2017 
(Audited) 

9727.25 
3145.36 

3145.36 

2828.17 

3375.76 
2172.65 

(a) The above Audited Financial Results was reviewed by the Audit Committee and the same has been approved by the Board of 
Directorsat 1 meetingheldon23'" May, 2018. 

(b) The Compari / has adopted Indian Accounting Standard (Ind AS), prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 
read with th ·elevant rules issued thereunder, w.e.f 1 • April , 2017. Accordingly these financial results have been prepared in 
accordance with Ind AS notified under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended by the 
Companies , 1 dianAccountings Standards) (Amendment) Rules, 2016with date of transition as 1"April, 2016. 

(c) Figures for th<" three months ended 31" March, 2018 and 31" March, 2017 are the balancing figures between audited figures in 
respect of ful inancial year and the published year to date figures upto the third quarter of the respective financial years. 

(d) The previous period/ year's figures have been regrouped and classified, where necessary, to make them comparable with 
current perio11 year's figures. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Standalone and Consolidated Financial 
Results forth year ended 31" March, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other 
Disclosure R..quirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Annual Financial Results are available on the Stock 
Exchanges BSE Limited (www.bselndla.com )or that of National Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.nselndla.com) and 
also on Comp<1ny's Website (www.geeceeventures.com). 

Place: Mumbai 
Date : 24~ May, 2< 18 

For GeeCee Ventures Limited 
Sd/-

Mr. Vazhathara Vasudevan Sureshkumar 
Whole Time Director - DIN: 00053859 
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